Part Numbering
JMV 0805 S 140 T 381
Joyin Multilayer Varistor Typical Capactance
381=38* 101=380 pF
      Chip Size       Packaging
      T-Tape on reel
      B-Bulk
Performance Designator

(Vb)
Clamping
Voltage
(Vc)
Peak
Current
(Ip)
Transient
Energy
(Et)
Typical
Capactance
(C)
Volt Volt Volt Amp Joule pF
<50μA 1mA(DC) 1A,8/20μs 8/20μs 10/1000μs 1kHz 1MHz
JMV0805S3R3T132 3.3 4.1~6.0 12.0 40 0.1 1300 1100
JMV0805S3R3T901 3.3 4.1~6.0 12.0 40 0.1 900 800
JMV0805S5R6T132 5.6 7.6~9.3 18.0 40 0.1 1300 860
JMV0805S5R6T451 5.6 7.6~9.3 18.0 40 0.1 450 410
JMV0805S5R6T661 5.6 7.6~9.3 18.0 40 0.1 660 590
JMV0805S090T781 9.0 11.0~14.0 22.0 40 0.1 780 585
JMV0808S090T271 9.0 11.0~14.0 22.0 40 0.1 270 240
JMV0805S120T531 12.0 14.0~18.3 27.0 40 0.1 530 400
JMV0805S120T430 12.0 14.0~18.3 27.0 40 0.1 430 380
JMV0805S120T251 12.0 14.0~18.3 27.0 40 0.1 250 190
JMV0805S140T381 14.0 16.5~20.3 32.0 40 0.1 380 310
JMV0805S140T201 14.0 16.5~20.3 32.0 40 0.1 200 190
JMV0805S180T351 18.0 22.9~28.0 42.0 40 0.1 350 285
JMV0805S180T111 18.0 22.9~28.0 42.0 40 0.1 110 95
JMV0805S260T161 26.0 31.0~38.0 60.0 40 0.1 160 135
JMV0805S260T101 26.0 31.0~38.0 60.0 40 0.1 100 85
JMV0805S300T101 30.0 37.0~46.0 67.0 40 0.1 100 85
Inductor/MLV Storage condition→Temperature: ≦30℃/ Humidity :≦60% RH(Moisture Sensitivity Levels:2a)
Inductor/MLV Preservation period→6 months
 All Series spec
0.10